

Name of Work-

Name of the
situation of Work-

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

No. and date of agreement. _____ should be repeated at the commencement

(These four lines should be repeated at the end of each work)

[illegible]

date of start	12-08-20.
date of completion	11-03-21.
const. cost	53.22, 531.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Item on Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
(1) Cost of setting out G.M. P.M. - do E/P					
0.950 F.S. vide T.M.B. Page 1					
@ 27350.86/Km					25,983.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing road kerbs E/P					
0.33 Hec vide T.M.B. Page 2.					
@ 58321.70/Hec					19,246.00
(3) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead 100m					
do E/P					
1383.887 m^3 vide T.M.B. Page 5.					
@ 181.57/ m^3					2,51,272.00
(4) Cost of subgrade & outer shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits lead 1000m - do E/P					
1170.00 m^3 vide T.M.B. Page 5.					
@ 223.97/ m^3					2,62,045.00
(5) P.V. G.S.B. Gr-I (with coarse sand) by well graded material as per T.S.					
Clause 401 do E/P					
94.533 m^3 vide T.M.B. Page 6					
532.153 m^3 vide T.M.B. Page 7					
626.686 m^3 @ 3097.23/ m^3					19,40,991.00
(6) P.V. w 10.75 Gr III (with stone screening)					

Continuation c.o- 2499537.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Type B' 11.29m) as per T.S. clause 405					
— do — E/I					
70.899m ³ vide T.N.B page 6					
184.930m ³ vide T.N.B page 7.					
255.829m ³ @ 4340.32/m ³					1110,380.00
(13.) P/F of M.N.G.S.Y typical intersection					
sign board, citizens information board					
& maintenance board — do — E/I.					
2 NOS vide T.N.B page 1.					
@ 10556.811 NOS					21,114.00
(14.) E/W for excavation for foundation					
of structure — do — E/I.					
46.983m ³ vide T.N.B page 2.					
@ 304.33 NOS					14298.00
(15.) P/V PCC for 15m open foundation — do — E/I					
4.0365m ³ vide T.N.B page 2.					
2.127m ³ vide T.N.B page 3.					
6.1635m ³ @ 5241.88/m ³					32,290.00
16.16m ³					
(16.) P/L R.C.C. pipe 1103600mm φ — do — E/I.					
22.50m vide T.N.B page 3.					
@ 1270.20/m					28,579.00
(17.) B/W for 12(14)cm head wall — do — E/I.					
23.472m ³ vide T.N.B page 2.					
18.147m ³ vide T.N.B page 3.					
41.619m ³					
@ 6137.38/m ³					2,55,376.00
(18.) plastering with c.s. (14)cm B/W					

Continuation C₀ - 39,61,574.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— do —	—	—	E/T	—	—
87.802 m ² vide T-19 B page 4	—	—	—	—	—
c 154.75/m ²	—	—	—	—	13,600.00
(19.) P.V. 1.50m cement running on	—	—	—	—	—
Plaster — do — E/T.	—	—	—	—	—
27.36 m ² vide T-19 B page 4.	—	—	—	—	—
c 49.96/m ²	—	—	—	—	1367.00
Less 19.50% below of per agreement	—	—	—	—	—
	—	—	—	—	B 39,76,541.00
	—	—	—	—	7,75,435.00
	—	—	—	—	B 38,01,116.00
	—	—	—	—	—
	—	—	—	—	—
	—	—	—	—	—

Md. Masudul
22-05-21.
J.B. Kargahar II

C.P.
W.E.
15/6/21